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PRICE LIST - Bidder international

Status 01/03/2020 - Subject to change

B REGISTRATION

Annual registration fee (annual fee) 200,00 € (incl.VAT)

B DEFAULT OF PAYMENT

Surcharge for late payment and reminder fee for late payment 50,00 € (incl.VAT)

B INTERNATIONAL BUYER SERVICE (IBS)

For every vehicle you receive, we take over communication with the dealer and the 30,00 € (incl.VAT.)
insurance company in order to offer you a smooth purchase process.
Use of the WOM International Buyer Service is mandatory.

B VEHICLE PURCHASE

Fees when purchasing a vehicle (buyer fee)

From to selling price (incl.VAT) Buyer fee (incl.VAT)
0,01 € 100,00 € 0,00 €
101,00 € 300,00 € 25,00 €
301,00 € 1.000,00€ 50,00 €
[.001,00€ 3.000,00 € 100,00 €
3.001,00 € 5.000,00 € 150,00 €
5.001,00 € 7.000,00 € 200,00 €
7.001,00 € 9.000,00 € 250,00 €
9.001,00 € - 300,00 €
B RE-LISTING
Re-listing fee 10% of the purchase price,
(becomes due in the event of unauthorised withdrawal from the purchase minimum 400,00 € (incl.VAT)

contract; e.g. non-collection and another placement of the vehicle)
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